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Tax Month From: 5

Date From: 06/08/2009

Tax Refund Received

SSP/SMP/SPP/SAP Funding Received

Total SSP

Total SMP

Total SPP

Total SAP

Small Employer Statutory NIC Compensation Percentage

Tax Month To: 5

Date To: 05/09/2009

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

t0
11

12

t3
14

-108.00

0.00

-108.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-108.00

(1 +2)

( 4 minus 12 )

(3+13)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.50


